
 
 
 

भारत सरकार-अंतįरƗ िवभाग / GOVERNMENT OF INDIA-DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 
िनमाŊण तथा अनुरƗण समूह, एसडीएससी शार / CONSTRUCTION & MAINTENANCE GROUP, SDSC –SHAR 

ŵीहįरकोटा-524124,  नेʟूर (िज), आं.Ů. / SRIHARIKOTA-524124, / NELLORE (Dt.), A.P. 

शुİȠपũ-ए / CORRIGENDUM-B 

ई-िनिवदा सूचना सं.: शार सीएमजी िसिवल : ईएमएस : तक.: ई- जनिनिवदा -26(बी)/ 24 -25                                                                                ितिथः 06.05.2025                                  

E-Tender Notice No: SHAR: CMG CIVIL: EMS: TECH: E-PublicTender-26(B)/24-25                dt: 06.05.2025                                           

कृपया सावŊजिनक िनिवदा सूचना सं. सदभŊ सं. शार: सीएमजी िसिवल: ईएसएम: तक: ई- जनिनिवदा-
26/24-25 िदनांक 25.03.25 का संदभŊ लŐ। Kindly refer to the Public Tender Notice No. Ref No. SHAR: 
CMG CIVIL: EMS: TECH: E-PublicTender – 26/24-25 dt 25.03.25 
 
िनिवदा सं./ Tender No कायŊ का नाम /Title of the work  िनिवदा का अनुमािनत 

मूʞ ŝ. लाख मŐ / Est. 
Cost Put to tender in 

Rs. Lakhs 
 
 
टी/सी/ T/C-24-093 

एसडीएससी शार, एसएमपीसी यूिनट-1 के (9s^.) कǄा माल ŮŢमण 
सुिवधाओ ं मŐ शेष कायŊ जैसे छत įरसाव रोधक कायŊ तथा िविवध िसिवल 
कायŊ, ːील दरवाजे, एएल İखड़िकयां, हाडŖनाइट ɢोįरंग, शौचालयो ं का 
मरʃतŐ आिद।  
Balance works (Roof arresting leakage works and 
miscellaneous civil works, Steel doors, AL windows, Hardontie 
flooring, Repairs to toilets) at Raw Material Processing facilities 
(09 Nos) at SMPC Unit-1, SDSC SHAR. 

 
Rs. 47.06 लाख 

Lakhs 

 
टी/सी/ T/C-24-094 

सूʟूŜपेट के पįरवहन गराज मŐ बीटी फुटपाथ का पुनिनŊमाŊण करना।  
Resurfacing of BT pavement at Transport Garage at Sullurpeta. 

 
Rs. 14.22 लाख 

Lakhs 

 
 
टी/सी/ T/C-24-095 

एसडीएससी शार मŐ ईटं िचनाई युƅ उȅर िदशा के रोशनदानो ं को बंद 
करना तथा एफएलपी मŐ एल110, एसपीबी एवं एल40 भवन के मुƥ Ɨेũ मŐ 
पूरब एवं पिʮम िदशा के ɘाːįरंग के मरʃत कायŊ।  Closing North 
side ventilators with brick masonry and repairs to the 
plastering at East and West side door top area in L110, SPB & 
L40 buildings at FLP,  SDSC SHAR. 

 
Rs. 26.70 लाख 

Lakhs 

 

अधोहˑाƗरी उपयुŊƅ िनिवदा कायŘ के िलए िनɻिलİखत पįरवतŊनो ंको एतȪारा अिधसूिचत करते हœ। 
The undersigned hereby notify the following changes for the above tender works   
 

 

िवŢय अविध को बढ़ाया जाता है/Sale period extended up to: 19.05.2025 & 14:30 बजे Hrs 
खोलने की ितिथ एवं Ůाİɑ समय / Opening date & time of receipt:  20.05.2025 & 14:30 बजे Hrs 

 
अɊ सभी िनबंधन एवं शतŒ अपįरवितŊत है/All other terms and conditions remain unaltered.  

 

 
 Sd/-समूह Ůधान, सीएमजी/ एसडीएससीशार GROUP HEAD, CMG/ SDSC SHAR 

08623-226085/6083/6447 


